Allergic contents: T =contains egg | L = contains lactose | G = contains gluten | AF= allergic free
STARTERS AND SOUPS
Onion soup poured with white wine, served with smoked cheese
L,G
Hungarian liver dumpling soup
T,G
Hungarian pork broth
AF
Duck ragout soup with tarragon
L
Adrianus salad with roasted chicken breast and toast
L,G

PASTA & BURGER

Spaghetti carbonara

L,G

Creamy mushroom pasta

L,G

Kavics burger with potato wedges

G, LT

/Beef patty, cheddar cheese, blueberry — red onion jam,
home made burger sauce, tomatoes, iceberg lettuce/

MAIN COURSES

Giant pork schnitzel with potato wedges and fresh salad with apple cider vinegar
G, T

Garlic beef shoulder clod with grilled iceberg lettuce and creamy mashed potatoes
L

Chicken cordon bleu with ham and smoked cheese, with mashed potatoes

T,G, L

Herb-roasted chicken breast with adrianus salad

L,G

Confit pork ribs with mashed potatoes and marinated vegetables

L,G

Bacon-wrapped chicken breast with chees sauce, sun-dried tomatoes and potato croquettes
L,G

Crisp duck leg with ’knédel’ boiled dumplings and cold beetroot mash

T,G

Red wine beef cheek stew with forest mushrooms, and sour cream-bacon noodle dumplings
T,L,G

Grilled camembert cheese with rosted vegetables and jasmine rice

L

Salmon steak with grilled vegetables, lemon and spiced yogurt sauces

L

KIDS MENU

Spaghetti with chees sauce

G, L

Fried chicken breast strips with french fries

G, T

Fried cheese with steamed rice and mayo

L, T

Home made fish sticks with steamed rice and herb yogurt sauce L, T

SALADS AND DRESSINGS
Home made cabbage salad
Tomato salad

Fresh salad

Cucumber salad

Dill pickles

Spiced mayo / mayo
Ketchup

DESSERTS

Cold poppy seed cake with orange and whipped cream

L,G

Hungarian cottage cheese dumplings with vanilla sour cream and blueberry sauce
T,L,G

Hungarian ’'Somloi’ sponge cake

T, G, L, Walnut

Tiramisu

T,L,G

950 HUF

1 090 HUF

1 090 HUF

1 390 HUF

1 690 HUF

1 430 HUF

1 690 HUF

2 330 HUF

2 690 HUF

2 690 HUF

2 790 HUF

2 890 HUF

2 890 HUF

2 890 HUF

3 150 HUF

3 250 HUF

3 400 HUF

2 950 HUF

1 290 HUF

1 490 HUF

1 490 HUF

1 690 HUF

440 HUF

490 HUF

780 HUF

440 HUF

440 HUF

390 HUF

190 HUF

1 450 HUF

1 350 HUF

1 350 HUF

1 350 HUF



