$\textbf{Allergic contents: T = contains egg | L = contains \ lactose | G = contains \ gluten \ | \ AF = allergic \ free }$

Allergic contents: T =contains egg L = contains lactose G = contains gluten AF= allergic free STARTERS AND SOUPS	
Onion soup poured with white wine, served with smoked cheese L, G	950 HUF
Hungarian liver dumpling soup T, G	1 090 HUF
Hungarian pork broth AF	1 090 HUF
Duck ragout soup with tarragon	1 390 HUF
Adrianus salad with roasted chicken breast and toast L, G	1 690 HUF
PASTA & BURGER Spaghetti carbonara	1 430 HUF
L, G Creamy mushroom pasta	1 690 HUF
L, G Kavics burger with potato wedges	2 330 HUF
G, L, T /Beef patty, cheddar cheese, blueberry – red onion jam, home made burger sauce, tomatoes, iceberg lettuce/	
MAIN COURSES	
Giant pork schnitzel with potato wedges and fresh salad with apple cider vinegar G, T	2 690 HUF
Garlic beef shoulder clod with grilled iceberg lettuce and creamy mashed potatoes L	2 690 HUF
Chicken cordon bleu with ham and smoked cheese, with mashed potatoes T, G, L	2 790 HUF
Herb-roasted chicken breast with adrianus salad L, G	2 890 HUF
Confit pork ribs with mashed potatoes and marinated vegetables L, G	2 890 HUF
Bacon-wrapped chicken breast with chees sauce, sun-dried tomatoes and potato croquettes L, G	2 890 HUF
Crisp duck leg with 'knödel' boiled dumplings and cold beetroot mash T, G	3 150 HUF
Red wine beef cheek stew with forest mushrooms, and sour cream-bacon noodle dumplings	3 250 HUF
T, L, G Grilled camembert cheese with rosted vegetables and jasmine rice	3 400 HUF
L Salmon steak with grilled vegetables, lemon and spiced yogurt sauces L	2 950 HUF
KIDS MENU	
Spaghetti with chees sauce G, L	1 290 HUF
Fried chicken breast strips with french fries G, T	1 490 HUF
Fried cheese with steamed rice and mayo L, T	1 490 HUF
Home made fish sticks with steamed rice and herb yogurt sauce L, T	1 690 HUF
SALADS AND DRESSINGS Home made cabbage salad	440 HUF
Tomato salad	490 HUF
Fresh salad Cucumber salad	780 HUF 440 HUF
Dill pickles	440 HUF
Spiced mayo / mayo	390 HUF
Ketchup	190 HUF
DESSERTS Cold poppy seed cake with orange and whipped cream	1 450 HUF
L, G Hungarian cottage cheese dumplings with vanilla sour cream and blueberry sauce	1 350 HUF
T, L, G Hungarian 'Somlói' sponge cake	1 350 HUF
T, G, L, Walnut Tiramisu	1 350 HUF
T, L, G	